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Anlage
Waldeckweg 25, 78056 Villingen-Schwenningen

Hallenadresse
Waldeckweg 25, 78056 Villingen-Schwenningen
T 07720/61177 oder 959937 tc-vs@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Draguljevic, Miodrag

Jugendwart/in
Draguljevic, Miodrag
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Knaben 1
MF: Samuel Eisele

m 01748882088; daniela.eisele@eogmbh.de

Knaben 2
MF: David Eisele

m 01748882088; daniela.eisele@eogmbh.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eisele, Samuel
Henne, Max

Koch, Samuel
Brandle, Luan

Bohr, Lasse

Mdiller, Jakob

Eisele, David

Mdiller, Anton

Hoss, Niklas
Schlenker, Colin Farell
Hesselbach, Finn
Gudermuth, Felix
Hilser, Marc
Firnkorn, Florian
Wiirthner, Maximilian
Schaumburg, Fabian
Gudermuth, Florian
Erchinger, Lionel
Gatza, Marcel Marian
Moga, Daniel-Lica
Guhl, Julius
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10500156
10553333
10660159
10826923
10900524
10556151
10653889
10824164
10664135
10655141
10651422
10760540
10550978
10757252
10828233
11150166
11087261
11086597
10908746
11086602
11152387

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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